06/04/2021
07/04/2021
07/04/2021
16/04/2021
28/04/2021
29/04/2021

04/05/2021
04/05/2021
05/05/2021
05/05/2021
21/05/2021
21/05/2021
21/05/2021
22/05/2021

02/06/2021
02/06/2021
14/06/2021
14/06/2021
14/06/2021

Healthmatic Ltd

Shropshire County Pension Fund
Ellis Whittam

Steve Burton

DC Transport & Engineering Ltd
Gazprom Energy

SALC

D W Shotton Landscapes
Healthmatic Ltd

Acute Pest Control Ltd
Steve Burton

Total Gas & Power
Total Gas & Power

SSE SWALEC

Healthmatic Ltd

Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd
The Printing Lady Ltd

D M Payroll Services

Steve Burton

APRIL 2021
Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - March 2021
Annual Lump Sum Deficit Payment
HR & Employment Law Support Services
Grass Cutting at Cemetery - April 2021
Removal of Telephone Kiosk in Homer
Corn Exchange Electricity Charges - 4 Jauary-31 March 2021
MAY 2021
ALC Affiliation Fees 2021/22
Supply & Installation of Surface Water Drains at Gaskell Ground
Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - April 2021
Pest Control Measures
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery- May 2021
Guildhall Gas Charge - 31 January-30 April 2021
Corn Exchange Gas Charge - 31 January-30 April 2021
Street Light Electricity Charges - April 2021
JUNE 2021
Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - May 2021
20/21 Year End Closedown
Printing of "The Covid Chronicles"
20/21 Internal Audit
Grass Cutting at Cemetery - June 2021

£1,327.38
£1,400.00
£2,490.72
£630.00
£540.00
£591.58

£1,090.80
£2,040.00
£1,327.38
£1,500.00
£630.00
£593.40
£714.69
£503.78

£1,327.38
£672.00
£764.00
£500.00
£630.00



