		APRIL 2021	
06/04/2021	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - March 2021	£1,327.38
07/04/2021	Shropshire County Pension Fund	Annual Lump Sum Deficit Payment	£1,400.00
07/04/2021	Ellis Whittam	HR & Employment Law Support Services	£2,490.72
16/04/2021	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at Cemetery - April 2021	£630.00
28/04/2021	DC Transport & Engineering Ltd	Removal of Telephone Kiosk in Homer	£540.00
29/04/2021	Gazprom Energy	Corn Exchange Electricity Charges - 4 Jauary-31 March 2021	£591.58
		MAY 2021	
04/05/2021	SALC	ALC Affiliation Fees 2021/22	£1,090.80
04/05/2021	D W Shotton Landscapes	Supply & Installation of Surface Water Drains at Gaskell Ground	£2,040.00
05/05/2021	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - April 2021	£1,327.38
05/05/2021	Acute Pest Control Ltd	Pest Control Measures	£1,500.00
21/05/2021	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery- May 2021	£630.00
21/05/2021	Total Gas & Power	Guildhall Gas Charge - 31 January-30 April 2021	£593.40
21/05/2021	Total Gas & Power	Corn Exchange Gas Charge - 31 January-30 April 2021	£714.69
22/05/2021	SSE SWALEC	Street Light Electricity Charges - April 2021	£503.78
		JUNE 2021	
02/06/2021	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - May 2021	£1,327.38
02/06/2021	Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd	20/21 Year End Closedown	£672.00
14/06/2021	The Printing Lady Ltd	Printing of "The Covid Chronicles"	£764.00
14/06/2021	D M Payroll Services	20/21 Internal Audit	£500.00
14/06/2021	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at Cemetery - June 2021	£630.00